Application Number
00-040
00-181
00-184
01-089
01-090
01-091
01-093
01-147
01-209
01-210
01-211
02-011
02-012
02-013
02-101
02-102
02-157
02-158
02-159
03-025
03-026
03-027
03-110
03-111
04-020
04-096
04-170
05-120
05-121
07-018
07-145
08-008
09-082
09-087
09-092
10-021
11-082
12-007
12-014
12-015
12-074
13-007
14-052
14-101
14-102
14-106
15-327
15-360
15-361
16-397
16-546
17-333
18-369
19-459
19-462
19-464
19-465
19-505

Project Name
Sixth & Martha Family Apts
Craig Gardens Apts
El Parador Sr Hsg
Sixth & Martha Family Apts. Phase 2 (Villa Torre Apartments -Phase Il)
Villages Parkway Senior Apartments (Villaggio Senior Apartments)
Immanuel Lutheran Church Sr Housing
Lenzen Housing
North White Road Family Apartments aka Terramina Square Apartments
Monte Vista Gardens Sr Housing
El Paseo Apartments
Betty Anne Gardens Apartments
Villa Monterey Apts.
Sunset Square Apartments
Story Plaza Apartments
Evans Lane Apartments
Hacienda Villa Creek Senior Apartments
Monte Vista Gardens Senior Housing Il Apts.
Ensenanza Apartments
Fallen Leaves Apartments
Cinnabar Commons
Cherryview Senior Apartments
Turnleaf Apartments
Del Oro Apartments
Almaden Family Apartments (2003 Round 2)
Vintage Tower Apartments, Round 1 2004
Delmas Park Apartments
Shadowbrook Garden Apartments
Paseo Senter | Apartments
Paseo Senter Il Apartments
Casa Feliz Studios
Curtner Studios
Fairgrounds Senior Apartments
Brookwood Terrace Family Apartments
Fourth Street Apartments
Kings Crossing Apartments
Orvieto Family Apartments
Taylor Oaks Apartments
Mayfair Court Apartments (FKA McCreery Courtyards)
1st and Rosemary Family Apartments Supplemental
1st and Rosemary Senior Apartments
La Moraga Apartments
3rd Street Residential Apartments
Cambrian Center Apartments
Parkview Senior Apartments
Parkview Family
Poco Way Apartments
Casa Del Pueblo
Canoas Terrace Apartments
Town Park Towers Apartments
Don de Dios Apartments
Villa De Guadalupe Apartments
Catalonia Apartments
El Rancho Verde Apartments
Markham Plaza |
Lenzen Square
Palm Court Apartments
Vista Park |
Quetzal Gardens
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