Application Number	Project Name
00-040	Sixth & Martha Family Apts
00-181	Craig Gardens Apts
00-184	El Parador Sr Hsg
01-089	Sixth & Martha Family Apts. Phase 2 (Villa Torre Apartments -Phase II)
01-090	Villages Parkway Senior Apartments (Villaggio Senior Apartments)
01-091	Immanuel Lutheran Church Sr Housing
01-093	Lenzen Housing
01-147	North White Road Family Apartments aka Terramina Square Apartments
01-209	Monte Vista Gardens Sr Housing
01-210	El Paseo Apartments
01-211	Betty Anne Gardens Apartments
02-011	Villa Monterey Apts.
02-012	Sunset Square Apartments
02-013	Story Plaza Apartments
02-101	Evans Lane Apartments
02-102	Hacienda Villa Creek Senior Apartments
02-157	Monte Vista Gardens Senior Housing II Apts.
02-158	Ensenanza Apartments
02-159	Fallen Leaves Apartments
03-025	Cinnabar Commons
03-026	Cherryview Senior Apartments
03-027	Turnleaf Apartments
03-110	Del Oro Apartments
03-111	Almaden Family Apartments (2003 Round 2)
04-020	Vintage Tower Apartments, Round 1 2004
04-096	Delmas Park Apartments
04-170	Shadowbrook Garden Apartments
05-120	Paseo Senter I Apartments
05-121	Paseo Senter II Apartments
07-018	Casa Feliz Studios
07-145	Curtner Studios
08-008 09-082	Fairgrounds Senior Apartments Brookwood Terrace Family Apartments
09-082	Fourth Street Apartments
09-092	Kings Crossing Apartments
10-021	Orvieto Family Apartments
11-082	Taylor Oaks Apartments
12-007	Mayfair Court Apartments (FKA McCreery Courtyards)
12-014	1st and Rosemary Family Apartments Supplemental
12-015	1st and Rosemary Senior Apartments
12-074	La Moraga Apartments
13-007	3rd Street Residential Apartments
14-052	Cambrian Center Apartments
14-101	Parkview Senior Apartments
14-102	Parkview Family
14-106	Poco Way Apartments
15-327	Casa Del Pueblo
15-360	Canoas Terrace Apartments
15-361	Town Park Towers Apartments
16-397	Don de Dios Apartments
16-546	Villa De Guadalupe Apartments
17-333	Catalonia Apartments
18-369	El Rancho Verde Apartments
19-459	Markham Plaza I
19-462	Lenzen Square
19-464	Palm Court Apartments
19-465	Vista Park I
19-505	Quetzal Gardens